Nazwa raportu

Wykaz pracodawcodw,

z ktdérymi podpisano umowy

Data wydruku

16 listopad 2016

Sporzadzit

Izabela Gotas

Program generujacy

Syriusz Std

Pracodawca

Nr umowy

Typ

Data
podpisania

Liczba

stanowisk

Data poczatku

Data konca

1. Sylwia Barbara Staszewska Sklep Obuwniczy "LIBERO"

UmRefD030/16/0295 \

INNE

16.11.2016

1

21.11.2016

20.11.2017

Syriusz: 14610 - Ostrotgka - wyk. Izabela Gotas dn. 16.11.2016
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